

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7935 HARBOR SALES GRADING AND
PAVING

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	2,900.00
1010	MOT	LS	0.00	0.00	2,700.00
2000	Excavation	CY	90.00	30.00	2,700.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	1,000.00	77.00	77,000.00
5002	19mm HMA Base	TON	850.00	70.00	59,500.00
5003	19mm HMA Patching	TON	100.00	135.00	13,500.00
5010	CR-6	TON	80.00	53.00	4,240.00
5020	Fine Grade	SY	1.00	4,300.00	4,300.00
Total for Contract				7935 :	<u>166,840.00</u>